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1 RANA   PRATAP 1026816 GEN M 5 53 5 50 HONS 10 58.63 5 54.38 25 25 25/05/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
2 PUJA  MISHRA 1023715 GEN F 8 73.5 6 64.5 HONS 11 60.38 0 25 25 01/08/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
3 PIALI   DAS 1023001 GEN F 5 58 5 58.4 HONS 10 58.63 5 54.19 25 25 11/09/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
4 SUNITA  BERA 1026729 GEN F 5 47.6 5 56.4 HONS 10 49 5 53.19 25 25 15/09/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
5 NEHA   KUMARI 1020973 OBC F 5 53 5 55 HONS 10 56 5 56 25 25 15/10/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
6 CHAMELI  KUMARI SAW 1021819 OBC F 5 45.2 5 45 HONS 10 51.38 5 57.06 25 25 16/10/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
7 RAJEEV KUMAR SAH 1029904 GEN M 5 54.6 5 53.8 HONS 10 49.5 5 52.81 25 25 08/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
8 DEBRAJ  PRAMANIK 1027318 OBC M 5 47.2 5 52.4 HONS 10 48.38 5 51.44 25 25 12/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
9 RAJNI KUMARI VERMA 1026827 GEN F 5 59 5 56 HONS 10 48.25 5 54.25 25 25 12/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A

10 KUMARI REWATI  PRADHAN 1025960 OBC F 5 57 5 52.6 HONS 10 52.63 5 53.94 25 25 15/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
11 RUBI  DAS 1027590 OBC F 5 55.6 5 58.6 HONS 10 54.88 5 55.63 25 25 05/01/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
12 OM  PRAKASH SAHU 1028747 OBC M 5 46.6 5 48.2 HONS 10 52 5 51.13 25 25 14/01/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
13 NEHA KUMARI 1025975 GEN F 5 50.4 5 51.8 HONS 10 49.75 5 55.12 25 25 03/03/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
14 USHA   MAHATO 1025155 OBC F 5 49.2 5 53.8 HONS 10 46.88 5 50.44 25 25 15/03/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
15 KOMAL  KUMARI 1024884 GEN F 5 57.6 5 52 HONS 10 51.5 5 56.94 25 25 11/04/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
16 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHATO 1025511 OBC M 5 53.8 5 52.05 HONS 10 54.25 5 52.81 25 25 05/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
17 NEHA  KUMARI 1024226 GEN F 5 53.8 5 45.2 HONS 10 58.13 5 58.93 25 25 15/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
18 JASHOMATI   MAHANTO 1026686 OBC F 5 48.83 5 46.83 HONS 10 48.94 5 54.38 25 25 20/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
19 CHUMKI  GORAI 1027278 OBC F 7 69.4 8 70.8 HONS 10 55.75 0 25 25 31/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
20 RITU KUMARI GUPTA 1027182 OBC F 5 58.4 5 46.6 HONS 10 51.5 5 58.56 25 25 02/07/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
21 SANGITA  KUMARI 1029478 GEN F 5 57.6 5 50.8 HONS 10 49 5 53.69 25 25 15/07/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
22 MUNU  MAHATO 1026287 OBC F 5 51 5 50.8 HONS 10 47.13 5 54.38 25 25 08/08/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
23 SUPRIYA KUMARI 1028305 GEN F 5 51.2 5 46 HONS 10 49.88 5 50 25 25 30/08/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
24 LALITA   GOPE 1025572 OBC F 5 47 5 45 HONS 10 51.75 5 56.88 25 25 08/09/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
25 SUMAN KUMARI TIWRI 1030269 GEN F 5 54.8 5 47.4 HONS 10 47.63 5 56.13 25 25 27/10/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
26 SUMAN  KUMARI 1025714 GEN F 5 57 5 54.2 HONS 10 58.25 5 47.75 25 25 29/10/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
27 ANKITA KUMARI YADAV 1025741 OBC F 5 45.6 5 51 HONS 10 54.38 5 55.56 25 25 17/11/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 32A
28 RAJU  MITRA 1027217 OBC M 5 48.4 5 51 HONS 10 49.63 5 50.56 25 25 19/12/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
29 REKHA RANI  MAHATO 1024080 OBC F 5 51.4 5 54 HONS 10 51.75 5 57.13 25 25 22/12/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 32A
30 BASUDEV  MAHATO 1026976 OBC M 7 68.8 6 60.8 HONS 12 67.13 0 25 25 01/01/1992 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A

31 ASHA  HEMBROM 1027310 ST F 8 74.8 5 46.6 HONS 10 57 0 23 23 25/08/1990 Kolhan University Paid ST 05A
32 SITA  SOREN 1021095 ST F 7 66 6 60 HONS 10 52 0 23 23 12/10/1990 Kolhan University Paid ST 11A
33 MANGAL SINGH SOY 1026992 ST M 8 74 5 51.4 HONS 10 59.13 0 23 23 03/02/1991 Kolhan University Paid ST 06A
34 SABITA  KERAI 1027401 ST F 8 70.8 5 57.6 HONS 10 55.63 0 23 23 31/01/1992 Kolhan University Paid ST 11A

35 NUTAN  GUPTA 1024185 OBC F 5 52 5 45 HONS 10 52.75 0 20 20 11/08/1980 Kolhan University PH Paid PH 06A
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1 SUNITA  BERA 1026729 GEN F 5 47.6 5 56.4 HONS 10 49 5 53.19 25 25 15/09/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
2 OM  PRAKASH SAHU 1028747 OBC M 5 46.6 5 48.2 HONS 10 52 5 51.13 25 25 14/01/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
3 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHATO 1025511 OBC M 5 53.8 5 52.05 HONS 10 54.25 5 52.81 25 25 05/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
4 JASHOMATI   MAHANTO 1026686 OBC F 5 48.83 5 46.83 HONS 10 48.94 5 54.38 25 25 20/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
5 CHUMKI  GORAI 1027278 OBC F 7 69.4 8 70.8 HONS 10 55.75 0 25 25 31/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
6 LALITA   GOPE 1025572 OBC F 5 47 5 45 HONS 10 51.75 5 56.88 25 25 08/09/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
7 SUMAN KUMARI TIWRI 1030269 GEN F 5 54.8 5 47.4 HONS 10 47.63 5 56.13 25 25 27/10/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
8 RAJU  MITRA 1027217 OBC M 5 48.4 5 51 HONS 10 49.63 5 50.56 25 25 19/12/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 02A
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1 PUJA  MISHRA 1023715 GEN F 8 73.5 6 64.5 HONS 11 60.38 0 25 25 01/08/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
2 PIALI   DAS 1023001 GEN F 5 58 5 58.4 HONS 10 58.63 5 54.19 25 25 11/09/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
3 NEHA   KUMARI 1020973 OBC F 5 53 5 55 HONS 10 56 5 56 25 25 15/10/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
4 RAJNI KUMARI VERMA 1026827 GEN F 5 59 5 56 HONS 10 48.25 5 54.25 25 25 12/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
5 KUMARI REWATI  PRADHAN 1025960 OBC F 5 57 5 52.6 HONS 10 52.63 5 53.94 25 25 15/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
6 RUBI  DAS 1027590 OBC F 5 55.6 5 58.6 HONS 10 54.88 5 55.63 25 25 05/01/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
7 KOMAL  KUMARI 1024884 GEN F 5 57.6 5 52 HONS 10 51.5 5 56.94 25 25 11/04/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
8 SANGITA  KUMARI 1029478 GEN F 5 57.6 5 50.8 HONS 10 49 5 53.69 25 25 15/07/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 05A
9 ASHA  HEMBROM 1027310 ST F 8 74.8 5 46.6 HONS 10 57 0 23 23 25/08/1990 Kolhan University Paid ST 05A

KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA  PROVISIONAL 4TH &FINAL MERIT LIST FOR B.Ed ADMISSION -2015 (The Graduate School College for Women, Jamshedpur)
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1 RANA   PRATAP 1026816 GEN M 5 53 5 50 HONS 10 58.63 5 54.38 25 25 25/05/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
2 RAJEEV KUMAR SAH 1029904 GEN M 5 54.6 5 53.8 HONS 10 49.5 5 52.81 25 25 08/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
3 DEBRAJ  PRAMANIK 1027318 OBC M 5 47.2 5 52.4 HONS 10 48.38 5 51.44 25 25 12/12/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
4 NEHA KUMARI 1025975 GEN F 5 50.4 5 51.8 HONS 10 49.75 5 55.12 25 25 03/03/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
5 USHA   MAHATO 1025155 OBC F 5 49.2 5 53.8 HONS 10 46.88 5 50.44 25 25 15/03/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
6 MUNU  MAHATO 1026287 OBC F 5 51 5 50.8 HONS 10 47.13 5 54.38 25 25 08/08/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
7 SUMAN  KUMARI 1025714 GEN F 5 57 5 54.2 HONS 10 58.25 5 47.75 25 25 29/10/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
8 BASUDEV  MAHATO 1026976 OBC M 7 68.8 6 60.8 HONS 12 67.13 0 25 25 01/01/1992 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 06A
9 MANGAL SINGH SOY 1026992 ST M 8 74 5 51.4 HONS 10 59.13 0 23 23 03/02/1991 Kolhan University Paid ST 06A
10 NUTAN  GUPTA 1024185 OBC F 5 52 5 45 HONS 10 52.75 0 20 20 11/08/1980 Kolhan University PH Paid PH 06A
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1 CHAMELI  KUMARI SAW 1021819 OBC F 5 45.2 5 45 HONS 10 51.38 5 57.06 25 25 16/10/1990 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
2 NEHA  KUMARI 1024226 GEN F 5 53.8 5 45.2 HONS 10 58.13 5 58.93 25 25 15/05/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
3 RITU KUMARI GUPTA 1027182 OBC F 5 58.4 5 46.6 HONS 10 51.5 5 58.56 25 25 02/07/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
4 SUPRIYA KUMARI 1028305 GEN F 5 51.2 5 46 HONS 10 49.88 5 50 25 25 30/08/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 11A
5 SITA  SOREN 1021095 ST F 7 66 6 60 HONS 10 52 0 23 23 12/10/1990 Kolhan University Paid ST 11A
6 SABITA  KERAI 1027401 ST F 8 70.8 5 57.6 HONS 10 55.63 0 23 23 31/01/1992 Kolhan University Paid ST 11A

KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA  PROVISIONAL 4TH &FINAL  MERIT LIST FOR B.Ed ADMISSION -2015 (Mahila College,Chaibasa)
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1 ANKITA KUMARI YADAV 1025741 OBC F 5 45.6 5 51 HONS 10 54.38 5 55.56 25 25 17/11/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 32A
2 REKHA RANI  MAHATO 1024080 OBC F 5 51.4 5 54 HONS 10 51.75 5 57.13 25 25 22/12/1991 Kolhan University Paid UNRS 32A

KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA  PROVISIONAL 4TH &FINAL  MERIT LIST FOR B.Ed ADMISSION -2015 (Jamshedpur Women's College, Jamshedpur)
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